CRD refrigeration dryers
have been designed for the efficient
removal of water from compressed air.
Equipped with the patented SmartSave
energy-saving feature CRD Dryers
continually and precisely modulate their
mode of operation to meet prevailing
operating conditions, resulting

All indicated data refers to DIN ISO 7183. All models supplied with refrigerant R407C and for operation up to 14 barg. 50Hz models CRD0455-0570 supplied
with 230V/1ph/50Hz power supply, models CRD0720-10800 with 400V/3ph/50Hz. Water-cooled versions available from model 220. CRD0455-2100 models
with BSPP-F connections. The 60Hz version of the CRD Dryer models are available from 7m3/min air flow.
To obtain the actual air flow multiply the nominal air flow by the above correction factors (ie. Air flow x A x B x C). CRD Dryer can operate up to an ambient
temperature of 50°C and inlet temperature of 65°C. The above correction factors are approximate: for a precise selection always refer to the software selec-
tion program or contact your Parker sales company.
Model
technical data dimensions (mm) weight
Pre
filter
Post
filter
air flow abs. power air width height depth
m3/h m3/min kW connec. A B C (kg)
CRD0455 450 7,5 0,9 1 ½” 703 945 562 83 AO035GBFX AA035GBFX
CRD0570 570 9,5 1,38 1 ½” 703 945 562 83 AO035GBFX AA035GBFX
CRD0720 720 12 1,13 2” 706 1.064 1.046 145 AO040HBFX AA040HBFX
CRD0840 840 14 1,14 2” 706 1.064 1.046 145 AO045HBFX AA045HBFX
CRD1080 1.080 18 1,46 2” 706 1.064 1.046 155 AO045HBFX AA045HBFX
CRD1320 1.320 22 1,68 2 ½” 806 1.316 1.166 230 AO050IBFX AA050IBFX
CRD1560 1.560 26 2,19 2 ½” 806 1.316 1.166 240 AO050IBFX AA050IBFX
CRD1810 1.800 30 2,41 2 ½” 806 1.316 1.166 245 AO055IBFX AA055IBFX
CRD2100 2.100 35 3,06 2 ½” 806 1.316 1.166 250 AO055IBFX AA055IBFX
CRD2760 2.760 46 3,14 DN100 1.007 1.690 1.097 470 AO250ODFX AA250ODFX
CRD3120 3.120 52 3,54 DN100 1.007 1.723 1.097 490 AO250ODFX AA250ODFX
CRD3780 3.780 63 4,64 DN100 1.007 1.722 1.657 580 AO300ODFX AA300ODFX
CRD4500 4.500 75 5,73 DN150 1.007 1.722 1.657 670 AO350PDFX AA350PDFX
CRD5420 5.400 90 7,63 DN150 1.007 1.722 1.657 690 AO350PDFX AA350PDFX
CRD7200 7.200 120 8,92 DN150 1.007 2.048 1.657 830 AO350PDFX AA350PDFX
CRD9000 9.000 150 12,35 DN200 1.007 2.208 2.257 1.100 AO400QDFX AA400QDFX
CRD10800 10.800 180 15,96 DN200 1.007 2.208 2.257 1.190 AO400QDFX AA400QDFX
A) Working pressure
correction factors
barg 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
0,74 0,83 0,9 0,96 1 1,04 1,07 1,08 1,11 1,12 1,14 1,15